
Fleece Testing Fee per Fleece

$2.80

$4.50

$1.20

$0.70

$4.90

$16.00

$7.60

$1.50

$0.50

$55.00

$44.50

Valid from 01 July 2023

NZWTA Ltd reserves the right to alter fees without prior notice.

NZWTA LTD Fleece Price List 

For tests carried out in New Zealand by NZWTA Ltd

Fibre Diameter (Laserscan) only

Fibre Diameter (Airflow or OFDA) only

Washing Yield (in addtion to Fibre Diameter)

Setup Fee

Foreign Wool Import Compliance Fee (per batch)

Histogram with Laserscan or OFDA

Colour

Core Bulk

Length & Strength (5 staples)

Underweight sample (requiring non-standard testing)

Non-Standard tickets


