

## NZWTA LTD Fleece Price List

Valid from 01 July 2023

For tests carried out in New Zealand by NZWTA Ltd

Fleece Testing	Fee per Fleece
Fibre Diameter (Laserscan) only	\$2.80
Fibre Diameter (Airflow or OFDA) only	\$4.50
Washing Yield (in addtion to Fibre Diameter)	\$1.20
Histogram with Laserscan or OFDA	\$0.70
Colour	\$4.90
Core Bulk	\$16.00
Length & Strength (5 staples)	\$7.60
Underweight sample (requiring non-standard testing)	\$1.50
Non-Standard tickets	\$0.50
Setup Fee	\$55.00
Foreign Wool Import Compliance Fee (per batch)	\$44.50

NZWTA Ltd reserves the right to alter fees without prior notice.